PRODUCT GUIDE
March 2021
easy insight into energy flows™
2021-03
V P I N S T R U M E N T S .C O M
NB69
Logo - Dastec 30 años
Index

m
CAT-VP-PROD-EN-2100 | 1716 | CAT-VP-PROD-EN-2100
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
VPFlowscope M Transmitter
without display
VPM.T001 .D000
VPFlowscope M Transmitter
with display
VPM.T001 .D010
VPFlowscope M Transmitter
with display and datalogger
VPM.T001 .D011
VPSensorCartridge
For flow, pressure, temperature,
total flow.
VPM.R150 .P350.PN10
VPSensorCartridge bi-directional
For bi-directional flow, pressure,
temperature, total flow.
VPM.R150 .P351.PN10
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
VPFlowScope M Auditor Start Kit VPM.T001.D011.KIT
VPFlowScope M
Our VPFlowScope M products will be supplied including mini USB
cable, adjustable safety cable with integrated compression fitting for
VPFlowScope M and ISO calibration certificate.
Accessories
When you are installing multiple products, please see the additional
accessories on page 53.
Start kits
Includes VPFlowScope M Transmitter with display + datalogger,
bi-directional VPSensorCartridge, calibration certificate, mini USB cable,
power supply, adjustable safety cable with integrated compression fitting
for VPFlowScope M, ethernet cable, Explorer transport case.
Transmitter models
TRANSMITTER
MODEL
ETHERNET RS485 4 .. 20
ALARM PULSE
DISPLAY DATA
LOGGER
APPLICATION
VPM.T001.D000 • • • VPVision, BMS, remote monitoring
VPM.T001.D010 • • • • Remote monitoring and local read-out
VPM.T001.D011 • • • • • Audits
Order codes
Data logger
Alarm and
status LEDS

CE EN 61325-1 (2006), Class AEN 61000-6-1 (2007)
Specifications
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
VPFlowScope Probe 400mm/15.4" VPS.R150.P400 .D0
VPFlowScope Probe 400mm/15.4"
with connector cap
For Modbus networks.
VPS.R150.P400 .D2
VPFlowScope Probe 400mm/15.4"
with display no datalogger
VPS.R150.P400 .D10
VPFlowScope Probe 400mm/15.4"
with display and datalogger
VPS.R150.P400 .D11
VPFlowScope Probe 600mm/23.3" VPS.R150.P600 .D0
VPFlowScope Probe 600mm/23.3"
with connector cap
For Modbus networks.
VPS.R150.P600 .D2
VPFlowScope Probe 600mm/23.3"
with display no datalogger
VPS.R150.P600 .D10
VPFlowScope Probe 600mm/23.3"
with display and datalogger
VPS.R150.P600 .D11
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
VPFlowScope display with datalogger VPS.D110.000
VPFlowScope display without datalogger VPS.D100.000
VPFlowScope connector cap with 5 pin M12
connector
VPA.5001.900
Power supply adapter with 5 pin connector

In-line
24 | CAT-VP-PROD-EN-2100 CAT-VP-PROD-EN-2100 | 25
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
0,5” without display, without datalogger VPS.R080.M050 .D0
0.5” with display, without datalogger VPS.R080.M050 .D10
0.5” with display and datalogger VPS.R080.M050 .D11
1” without display, without datalogger VPS.R250.M100 .D0
1” with display, without datalogger VPS.R250.M100 .D10
1” with display and datalogger VPS.R250.M100 .D11
2” without display, without datalogger VPS.R01K.M200 .D0
2” with display, without datalogger VPS.R01K.M200 .D10
2” with display and datalogger VPS.R01K.M200 .D11
VPFlowScope In-line
Our VPFlowScope In-line products will be supplied including ISO calibration
certificate (all models) and mini USB cable (display models).
VPFlowTerminal kits
Includes 1 x VPFlowScope In-line D0 with the
VPFlowTerminal remote display, ISO calibration
certificate, mini USB cable, in- and outlet tubes
and 10m/32.8 ft. cable with 8 pin M12 on one side.
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
With 0.5” In-line and BSP tubes VPS.R080.M050.VPT.KIT.BSP
With 1” In-line and BSP tubes VPS.R250.M100.VPT.KIT.BSP
With 2” In-line and BSP tubes VPS.R01K.M200.VPT.KIT.BSP
With 0.5” In-line and NPT tubes VPS.R080.M050.VPT.KIT.NPT
With 1” In-line and NPT tubes VPS.R250.M100.VPT.KIT.NPT
With 2” In-line and NPT tubes VPS.R01K.M200.VPT.KIT.NPT
Accessories
When you are installing multiple products, please see the additional
accessories on page 53.
Specifications